DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF DECEMBER -2019

SL. | DATE DAY PRESENTATION | TOPIC PG STUDENT MODERATOR
NO
1 03/12/2019 | Tuesday Subject seminar | Moh’s micro | Dr. Aiswarya Dr. Sachin
surgery Shetty
2 04/12/2019 | Wednesday | Subject seminar | Principles of | Dr. Privanka Dr. Ashwini
topical
therapy
3 05/12/2019 | Friday Clinical seminar | Immunobullo | Dr. Amulya Dr.Nagaraj
us disorder
4 07/12/2019 | Saturday Journal club Dermatology | Dr. Anjali Dr. Badrinath
5 10/12/2019 | Tuesday Subject seminar | Epicutaneous | Dr.Amulya Dr.Mallikarjun
‘ skin tests
6 12/12/2019 | Thursday Clinical seminar | Inguinal Dr. Aiswarya Dr. Sachin
i bubo Shetty
7 | 14/12/2019 | Saturday Journal club Leprosy Dr. Rehna Dr. Belliappa
Ahmed
8 17/12/2019 | Tuesday Subject seminar | Mosaicism Dr. Rehna Dr. Ashwini
Ahmed
9 18/12/2019 | Wednesday Subject seminar | Structure and | Dr. Priyanka Dr. Kavya
| function of
| skin
10 | 19/12/2019 | Thursday Clinical seminar | Lichen planus | Dr.Amulya Dr. Sachin
Shetty
11 | 21/12/2019 | Saturday Journal club STD [ Dr. Aiswarya Dr. Ashwini
|




